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eLakesideFoodservice.com/modifiable

Modifiable
to meet your exact needs 

ELITE SERIES™ ENCLOSED ROOM SERVICE |
LATE TRAY DELIVERY CARTS | STAINLESS STEEL

Freight Class: 125
Ships in: 8 days or less!

  Lake-Glide Casters: 6" (152) - 2 ea. fixed, 2 ea. swivel No-Mark, 2” wide cushion tread wheels. *Bottom clearance is 8-1/4" (210). Custom ledge spacing available, call factory for pricing.

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. Lake-Glide Casters: 4" (102) - 4 ea. swivel. *Blue nylon with flap opening/Velcro® closures, washable in 160˚F water, fire retardant.

• Shelves have three edges up, one down to hold items during transport
• All welded construction increases durability
• Stainless steel material is easy to clean and sanitize
• Model 437 standard with washable, fire retardant, blue nylon cover.
Velcro® closures conceals trays

• Smaller size is easier to use than large, high-capacity tray delivery carts
• Stainless steel construction and removable ladder style ledge panels
are durable and easy to clean and sanitize

• Long-life door latch withstands repeated opening/closing
• Door conveniently opens 270° for unobstructed access
• Compartment has a center floor drain for ease of cleaning
• 2 fixed and 2 swivel 6” (152) Lake-Glide® casters guide the cart in a
straight line, while making turns easier

• Corner bumpers protect walls, furnishings and doors
• Model 5510 has a bottom clearance of 8-1/4” (210) that can 
accommodate a tray set-up or supplies, beverages or other items

• Conveniently accommodates 14” x 18” (356 x 457) or 15” x 20” (381
x 508) size trays with ample 6” (152) ledge spacing

ECONOMY ROOM SERVICE/LATE TRAY DELIVERY/PICK-UP CARTS
STAINLESS STEEL

Model #5500

Model #5510
shown with optional top rail

Model
Tray 

Capacity Accom. Tray Size
Ledge
Spacing

Overall Size Case Weight
Lbs. (Kg)

Case Cube
Cu. ft. (m3)W L H

5500 6 ea. 14" x 18" or 15" x 20" 
(356 x 457) or (381 x 508) 6" (152) 32-1/4"

(819
21-3/4"
552

45-3/4"
1162) 190 (86.4) 74 (2.1)

5510 12 ea. 14" x 18" or 15" x 20" 
(356 x 457) or (381 x 508) 6"* (152) 32-1/4"

(819
36-3/4"
933

48-3/4"
1238) 225 (101.4) 82 (2.3)

Model Description # of Shelves Shelf Size    Shelf Clearance
Overall Size Case Weight

Lbs. (Kg)
Case Cube
Cu. ft. (m3)W L H

437 with cover* 6 ea. 18" x 27" 
(457 x 686)

5-7/8" 
(149)

18-3/8"
(467

30-3/4"
781

46"
1168) 60 (27.2) 20.8 (.81)

438 w/o cover 7 ea. 18" x 27"
(457 x 686)

5-7/8" 
(149)

18-3/8"
(467

30-3/4"
781

46"
1168) 58 (26.3) 20.8 (.81)

Freight Class: 125
Ships in: 8 days or less! Model #437

These quality carts are perfect  for implementing a room service program in your community. 

FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS:
• 2" (51) top rail on three sides

• Perimeter bumper

FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS:
• 2 brake casters 

MADE IN THE USA
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